Holiday Dates for Active Living Options 2024

’?TO(C

Adult Options
(Pennyweight)

Independent
Living Skills (ILS)

Holiday
Activities

Term 1 Dates

Monday January
22" — Thursday,
March 28t

Monday January
22" — Thursday,
March 28t

Thursday 11t
January —
Friday 19t
January
(Pennyweight &
Golden Point)

Term 1 Public
Holidays

Friday, January 26" — Australia Day
Monday, March 11t — Labour Day
Friday, March 29" — Good Friday

Term 2 Dates

Monday April 8t —
Friday June 28"

Monday April 8t —
Friday June 28"

Tuesday 2
April — Friday
5% April
(Locations TBC)

Term 2 Public
Holidays

Monday, April 1°t — Easter Monday
Thursday, April 25" — ANZAC Day
Monday, June 10" — King’s Birthday

Term 3 Dates

Monday, July 8" —

Monday, July 8" —

Monday 1% July

Friday, September | Friday, September | — Friday 5™ July
20t 20t (Locations TBC)
Term 4 Dates Monday, Monday, Monday 23™
September 30" — | September 30"~ | September —
Friday, December Friday, December | Thursday 26"
20t 20t September
(Locations TBC)
Term 4 Public Friday, September 27" — AFL Grand Final public holiday
Holidays (TBC)
Tuesday, November 5" — Melbourne Cup Day
Wednesday, December 25" — Christmas Day
Thursday, December 26" — Boxing Day
Adult Options Independent Living
Skills (ILS)
2025 Program Monday, January 20" | Monday, January
recommencement 2025 20" 2025
dates
(will be confirmed
closer to date)




